Specifications subject to change without notice.Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
LED Technology

WR25G 187,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: WR25GF25U5KLZSF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
WR25G=EasyLED Excel
Round Bulkhead Grid Frame
F=Type IV 1X12=12w
1X17=17w
1X25=25w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
H=347-480V♦
*12w & 17w Only
♦25w Only
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array
Lens
Z=Bronze
W=White
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protector
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
P12=Pencil Photocell, 277VAC
P14=Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8' to 40'.*
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19'.*
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
P18112 208-277V 240VAC Pencil Photocell
P18114 120-277V, 50/60Hz Pencil Photocell
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting
Heights of 8 to 40’. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz.
P17123 Internally Mounted Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for
Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
P18112
P17117 P17123
P18103 P18114
Rev. 052323
Specifications subject to change without notice.Specifications subject to change without notice.
LED Round Bulkhead Grid Frame
WR25G 187,000 HoursL70
25°C
Rev. 071320
Photometric Performance
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
All wattages up to
and including 27w
1.00 0.96 0.92 0.84 187,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.96 0.91 0.82 113,000
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 1.00 0.94 0.89 0.77 88,000
NOTES:
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.